On
Alarm
Test
20
40
70 100
150
200

3 For switchboard thermal calculation
CODICI DI ORDINAZIONE
ORDERING CODE
AL. AUSILIARIA
AUX. SUPPLY
SOGLIA
THRESHOLD
LINEA
LINE
RI2A11E 150V ca/ac
20...200kΩ
24...400V ca/ac
RI2A113 230V ca/ac
RI2A12E 150V ca/ac
5...200kΩ
RI2A123 230V ca/ac
HOUSING
Housing: 4 module DIN 43880
Sealability front frame and terminal blocks
Connections: screw terminals for cable up to 4mm2